3. Hallenschwinget
11. Marz 2001 in Oberdiessbach/BE

Schlussrangliste

1.
2.

a)
b)

c)

a)
b)

c)

a)
b)
c)
a)
b)
c)
d)

Matter Urs, Rubigen

Burki Christian, Eggiwil
Rifenacht Silvio, Hettiswil
Loosli Andreas, Aeschlen
Bronnimann Roger, Sumiswald
Wauthrich Bernhard, Trub
Gasser Ueli, Eggiwil
Aeschlimann Heinz, Wasen
Reusser Bernhard, Erlenbach
Wauthrich Peter, Trubschachen
Schlichter Franz, Schupbach
Aegerter Thomas, Schangnau
Siegenthaler Daniel, Wasen
Haldimann Markus, Steffisburg
Gaggeler Walter, Walkringen
Hadorn Hanspeter, Mihledorf

58.25 Punkte
57.25

57.00
56.75

56.25
56.00

55.75



